
1 1249858 SPINELLI BEATRICE 192898 2015 AQUATICA TO 1

1345481 MUSTACCIOLI VALENTINA 192898 2015

2 1249855 CASELLO EMMA 192898 2015 AQUATICA TO 2

1249862 TUCCI MARTA 192898 2015

3 1147525 Balossini Gaia 198955 2015 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 1

1361672 Acocella Giulia Anais 198955 2015

4 1320035 Camerone Camilla 198955 2015 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1191249 Petrilli Anna 198955 2015

5 1137442 De Angelis Anna 199727 2015 CSR

1272369 Tabiani Ayaka 199727 2015

6 1269855 RAVA ISABELLA 197477 2015 SINCRO RIVAROLO

1265797 SIMONE GIORGIA 197477 2015

1 1147525 Balossini Gaia 198955 2015 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 1

1320035 Camerone Camilla 198955 2015

1191249 Petrilli Anna 198955 2015

2 1281284 Coviello Chiara 198955 2016 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1361746 Melone Ludovica 198955 2016

1361750 Saadaoui Zahir 198955 2015

3 1397969 BENEVOLO COSTANZA 198213 2015 LIB DUE VALLI

1396450 CAVALLARO AURORA 198213 2015

1316250 DURAND VIOLA 198213 2015

4 1358529 Chiusano Celeste 199727 2015 CSR 1

1358526 Giribaldi Alessia 199727 2015

1272369 Tabiani Ayaka 199727 2015

5 1271377 Gaibisso Adele 199727 2016 CSR 2

1272303 Cortese Diletta 199727 2017

1359788 Santone Damiano 199727 2015

6 1368426 BUFFO GIULIA 197477 2015 SINCRO RIVAROLO

1265794 LUCIANI BENEDETTA 197477 2015

1368418 NARDI ALESSIA 197477 2015

1 1368426 BUFFO GIULIA 197477 2015 SINCRO RIVAROLO 1

1265794 LUCIANI BENEDETTA 197477 2015

1368418 NARDI ALESSIA 197477 2015

1269855 RAVA ISABELLA 197477 2015

1265797 SIMONE GIORGIA 197477 2015

2 1368729 CANCIAN MAYA ISABEL 197477 2016 SINCRO RIVAROLO 2

1368412 CERESA SOFIA 197477 2016

1368287 MABRITO LETIZIA 197477 2016

1368291 MORASSUTTO ASTRID 197477 2016

1368283 VULLO LUDOVICA 197477 2016

3 1345479 Moschino Martina 192898 2015 AQUATICA TO

1359999 Recupero Bianca 192898 2015

1410007 Bressan Greta 192898 2015

1249862 Tucci Marta 192898 2015

1249855 Casello Emma 192898 2015

1345481 Mustaccioli Valentina 192898 2015

TRIO P.T.

DUO P.T.

 CAT. GIOVANISSIME

SQUADRA P.T.



1249858 Spinelli Beatrice 192898 2015

1345491 Ravazzolo Beatrice 192898 2016

4 1361672 Acocella Giulia Anais 198955 2015 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 1

1147525 Balossini Gaia 198955 2015

1361677 Branca Maya 198955 2015

1320035 Camerone Camilla 198955 2015

1361743 Coletta Anastasia 198955 2015

1281293 Galbai Allyson Maria 198955 2015

1191249 Petrilli Anna 198955 2015

1361750 Saadaoui Zahir 198955 2015

5 1361673 Bianchi Ginevra 198955 2016 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1361675 Binatti Valentina 198955 2017

1281283 Capellupo Lara 198955 2017

1281284 Coviello Chiara 198955 2016

1361746 Melone Ludovica 198955 2016

1361748 Nocera Alice 198955 2016

1 1351675 SECCO ARIANNA 192898 2014 AQUATICA TO

2 1284959 Castagnino Aurora 996266 2014 VO2 1

3 1146458 Rapisarda Adele 996266 2014 VO2 2

4 1281280 Condorelli Elena 198955 2014 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA

5 1191248 Santagostini Clelia 198955 2014 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA

6 1358705 BRICARELLO BEATRICE 198213 2014 LIB DUE VALLI

7 1271021 Pocusta Iris 996262 2014 PROJECT SPORT

1 1284959 Castagnino Aurora 996266 2014 VO2 

1146458 Rapisarda Adele 996266 2014

2 1130958 Pesare Caterina 198955 2014 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA 1

1281281 Agosta Matilde Graziella 198955 2014 RIS

1191248 Santagostini Clelia 198955 2014

3 1281280 Condorelli Elena 198955 2014 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1281278 Montano Iracà Giada 198955 2014

4 1166196 OLIVA SOFIA 191504 2014 HYDRO SPORT 2

1178930 MASSANO GIORGIA 191504 2014

5 1208806 BERTETTI ZOIE 197477 2014 SINCRO RIVAROLO

1129033 DANTONIA GRETA 197477 2014

1 1250832 PINZELLO MAYA 192898 2014 AQUATICA TO

1355486 PRETE TEA 192898 2014

1351675 SECCO ARIANNA 192898 2014

2 1281280 Condorelli Elena 198955 2014 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

1281278 Montano Iracà Giada 198955 2014

1191248 Santagostini Clelia 198955 2014

3 1185133 TARDITI ASIA 191504 2014 HYDRO SPORT

1120827 FLORIO GAIA 191504 2014

1120833 FRUTTERO LUCIA 191504 2014

4 1208809 LEONE AURORA 197477 2014 SINCRO RIVAROLO 1

1208814 PENNISI IRIS 197477 2014

1269852 BORTOLOTTO ELISA 197477 2014

CAT. ES B

SOLO P.T.

TRIO P.T.

DUO P.T.



5 1131047 BOLOGNA AURORA 197477 2014 SINCRO RIVAROLO 2

1269843 CANCIAN EDEN 197477 2014

1265798 GOGLIO REBECCA 197477 2014

1 1208806 BERTETTI ZOIE 197477 2014 SINCRO RIVAROLO 1

1129033 DANTONIA GRETA 197477 2014

1208809 LEONE AURORA 197477 2014

1208814 PENNISI IRIS 197477 2014

1269852 BORTOLOTTO ELISA 197477 2014

1131047 BOLOGNA AURORA 197477 2014

1269843 CANCIAN EDEN 197477 2014

1265798 GOGLIO REBECCA 197477 2014

2 1368277 BERTOGLIO BOSIO SOFIA OLGA 197477 2014 SINCRO RIVAROLO 2

1269849 DELL'ANNA SOFIA 197477 2014

1368409 DU YI CHEN GIULIA 197477 2014

1368422 MILAZZO BENEDETTA 197477 2014

1368424 MILAZZO LUDOVICA 197477 2014

3 1281281 Agosta Matilde Graziella 198955 2014 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

1130959 Aina Dalia 198955 2014

1281280 Condorelli Elena 198955 2014

1281278 Montano Iracà Giada 198955 2014

1130958 Pesare Caterina 198955 2014

1191248 Santagostini Clelia 198955 2014

4 1178930 massano giorgia 191504 2014 HYDRO SPORT

1166196 oliva sofia 191504 2014

1120833 fruttero lucia 191504 2014

1120827 florio gaia 191504 2014

1185133 tarditi asia 191504 2014

1190185 gerbaudo alice 191504 2014

5 1250832 Pinzello Maya 192898 2014 AQUATICA TO

1345486 Prete Tea 192898 2014

1351675 Secco Arianna 192898 2014

1410008 Ansalone Ludovica 192898 2014

1410009 Perinetto Bianca 192898 2014

1249862 Tucci Marta 192898 2015

1249855 Casello Emma 192898 2015

1345481 Mustaccioli Valentina 192898 2015

SQUADRA P.T.


